ONLINE COMPOST QUESTIONNAIRE FEEDBACK
RESPONDENTS LAND USE CODE FAMILIARITY

o
5 88% 1.76%
ag producers actively = Are you familiar with composting incidental to farm operations Land Use Code allowances?
involved in local
composting initiatives
3 responses

Individual working

ith L L ti
M tiatvee 1 8.829%

10 responses Yes

ag producers 55 responses

interested in local
composting initiatives
15 responses

83.53%

Individual interested
in local
composting initiatives 0] 25 50 75 100 125

142 responses

119 responses

Number of Responses

*answered: 170, skipped: 4 ) . )
*answered: 174, skipped: O

INTEREST IN COMPOST INCIDENTAL TO FARMING INITIATIVES

Would be int tedi hasing local tf fi ?
= Are you interested in a compost drop off program at a Boulder County farm? 125 ouldyou be Interested In purchasing focat compost from farms

56.90% 60.47%
99 responses 104 responses

100

Yes

35.06%
61 responses

75

31.98%
4.60% 55 responses

ag producer interested
8 responses

50

Number of Responses
*answered: 172, skipped: 2

ag producer not interested 3.45%
6 responses 25

3.49% 4.07%

0 25 50 75 100
6 responses 7 responses

Tumberd?;':eiponzég Yes No ag producers ag producers
answered: 174, skipped: interested not interested



ONLINE COMPOST QUESTIONNAIRE FEEDBACK

CONCERNS & MITIGATION

What concerns do you have regarding composting on farms?

Major Themes

Environmental health Odor Compost Quality / Contamination

% Responses Per Concern Theme

*among the 174 responses , 48 responses described their concerns

Volume
6%

Water Quality

Education
7.6%

3%
Industrial Scale Compost
Costs to farmers /
2%

6%

Traffic
9.1%

Odor
0,
Storage 22.7%
3%
Pests
Quality of Compost 10.6%
31.8% Proximity to Neighbors
1.5%

What would alleviate concerns related to on-farm collection of organic

matter from the public?
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